
Commercial Underwriting Team
Servicing On-line Transact business (direct portal or via Sunrise)

Professional Indemnity
(ProfessionalEDGE) 

Management Liability
(PrivateEDGE) 

Corporate Underwriting Team
Four specialist product teams for offline corporate business

Commercial Institutions Financial Institutions

Professional Indemnity Corporate Cyber Underwriting Assistants / Analysts / Project Lead / Schemes Lead

Cyber Liability 
(CyberEDGE)

AUSTRALIAN FINANCIAL LINES TEAM
AIG Australia Limited
Address: Level 19, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000
Level 13, 717 Bourke Street Docklands VIC 3008
Level 11, 120 Edward Street Brisbane QLD 4000
Level 11, 108 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000

Bhairav Shah  
Head of Financial Lines, Pacific  
P: (02) 9240 1889  
M: 0401 108 194  
E: Bhairav.Shah@aig.com

Ros Samuel  
Financial Institutions 
Practice Lead 
P: (02) 9240 1751 
M: 0466 349 044 
E: Ros.Samuel@aig.com

Elias Karim
Senior Underwriter 
P: (02) 9240  1738
M: 0481 475 149 
E: Elias.Karim@aig.com

Jamie Stevenson (Mon - Thur)
Underwriter
M: 0459 180 411
E: Jamie.Stevenson@aig.com

Juan Gaston
Underwriter
M: 0479 172 918
E: Juan.Gaston@aig.com

Eleni Pasas (Tues - Fri)
Underwriting Project Lead 
M: 0466 486 850
E: Eleni.Pasas@aig.com

Stephanie Prinzi
Senior Underwriter 
M: 0435 969 167
E: Stephanie.Prinzi@aig.com

Luke Logozzo
Underwriter 
M: 0481 470 272
E: luke.logozzo@aig.com

Ryan Green
Management Liability
Practice Lead 
M: 0466 799 693
E: Ryan.Green1@aig.com

Jessica Wehbeh
Underwriter
M: 0479 192 392
E: Jessica.Wehbeh@aig.com

Alex MacKinnon 
Senior Underwriter 
M: 0481 066 060
E: Alexander.MacKinnon@aig.com

Nicholas Maxwell
Commercial Cyber 
Practice Lead 
M: 0435 201 072
E: Nicholas.Maxwell@aig.com

Mitchell Spurr 
Commercial PI 
Practice Lead 
M: 0434 922 875
E: Mitchell.Spurr@aig.com

Micheal Nash
Corporate Professional
Indemnity Practice Lead
P: (02) 9240 1861
M: 0466 026 511
E: Micheal.Nash@aig.com

Nicholas Prasad
Senior Underwriter 
P: (02) 9240 1748
M: 0466 351 076
E: Nicholas.Prasad@aig.com

Adriana Petrie
Senior Underwriter 
P: (02) 9240 1812
M: 0466 720 467
E: Adriana.Petrie@aig.com

Stephen Wright
Corporate Cyber Practice Lead 
P: (02) 9240 1872
M: 0450 286 585
E: Stephen.Wright@aig.com

Derek Paton  
Head of Operations, Australasia  
P: (02) 9240 1829  
M: 0422 510 944  
E: Derek.Paton@aig.com

Alec Bouchard 
Senior Underwriter  
P: (02) 9240 1708 
M: 0466 552 209 
E: Alexander.Bouchard@aig.com

Samihah Ahmed 
Underwriter 
M: 0435 217 521  
E: Samihah.Ahmed@aig.com

Louise Lumley
Senior Underwriter  
P: (02) 9240 1724
M: 0435 964 493 
E: Louise.Lumley@aig.com

Anna Duong
Underwriter 
M: 0481 464 108
E: Anna.Duong@aig.com

Klee Meakins 
Senior Underwriter 
P: (02) 9240 1777 
M: 0481 908 046 
E: Klee.Meakins@aig.com

Maria Goryunova (Mon-Wed)
Underwriter 
P: (07) 3224 9922 
M: 0481 902 558
E: Maria.Goryunova@aig.com

Eva Carthy 
Underwriter 
P: (02) 9240 1881 
M: 0468 578 312
E: Eva.Carthy@aig.com

Bill Yildiz  
National Commercial Manager  
P: (02) 9240 1800  
M: 0466 489 805  
E: Bill.Yildiz@aig.com

Liliana Uhrik  
National Corporate Manager   
P: (02) 9240 1727  
M: 0439 304 449  
E: Liliana.Uhrik@aig.com

Matthew Everingham  
Senior Legal Counsel  
P: (08) 9421 3308  
M: 0404 081 584  
E: Matthew.Everingham@aig.com

Management Team

Website:  Visit: www.aig.com.au for general information, services, products 
and contact information

Claims:   Visit: www.aig.com.au/claims for our claims forms, claims 
service, claims contact details or to lodge a claim.

Transact Support Hotline: Contact: 1300-242-784 for general Transact 
enquiries.

Joanne McCauley
Senior Underwriter 
P: (03) 9522 4947
M: 0401 105 850
E: Joanne.McCauley@aig.com

Teresa Bian
Underwriting Assistant 
P: (03) 9522 4778 
M: 0449 221 881 
E: Teresa.bian@aig.com

Troy Wild 
Commercial Institutions  
Practice Lead  
P: (03) 9522 4639  
M: 0438 328 993  
E: Troy.Wild@aig.com

Penny Scott
Underwriter 
M: 0481 479 555
E: Penelope.Scott@aig.com

Kevin Chen
Underwriting Analyst  
P: (02) 9240 1727 
M: 0418 097 331 
E: Kevin.Chen1@aig.com

Natalie Tran
Underwriter 
M: 0481 057 956  
E: Nhung.Tran@aig.com

Kristen Groom
Underwriter 
M: 0481 475 566  
E: Kristen.Groom@aig.com

Karen Moata
Senior Underwriter 
M: 0466 351 048
E: Karen.Moata@aig.com

Claudia Petricevich
Underwriter 
M: 0466 954 731
E: Claudia.Petricevich@aig.com

Stephen Rome 
Senior Underwriter 
M: 0481 035 478
E: Stephen.Rome@aig.com

Rob Lee
Underwriter 
M: 0481 467 535
E: Robert.Lee@aig.com

Amy Hudson
Underwriter
M: 0422 154 548
E: Amy.Hudson@aig.com

Raphael Eder 
Underwriter 
P: (02) 9240 1857 
M: 0466 677 809
E: Raphael.Eder@aig.com

Lisa Su
Underwriting Assistant
M: 0481 056 953
E: Lisa.Su@aig.com

Victoria Kucherenko
Underwriter
M: 0481 271 717
E: Victoria.Kucherenko@aig.com

Chris Fouras 
Underwriter 
M: 0422 141 403
E: Christopher.Fouras@aig.com
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